701
702
703

04
705

706
07
708
709
710
711
T2
713
74
715
716
7
713
719
720
721
722

723
724

725
726
727
728
729
730
[E£)
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744

A water butt

Pine cheval mirror

Bob the Builder Bicycle

Quantity of porcelain items etc (1 shelf)
Quantity of story of pop magazines
Microwave oven

Box of taxidermy birds

3 boxes of tools

Gazebo

3 Lowry prints

1960's 'Iberia’ sideboard

Quantity of Denby dinner & teaware

2 boxes of miscellaneous china & box of glasses
Box of books including gardening

Royal Stafford tea & dinnerware

3 Italian pastel pictures on silk (Venice)
Pair of framed & glazed bird prints signed
6 items of Oriental china some a/f

2 Steins & 3 German tankards

A mink hat

Whisky barrel, Sadler teapot & 2 other items

Box of miscellaneous including binoculars, shoe
box etc

Large box of dewing items & fabrics etc

A box of miscellaneous including a folding trolley &

lams etc

Box of miscellaneous china including Sylvac etc
5 musical clowns etc 1 a/f

Oil on canvas garden scene signature Ula Paine
Pind dressing mirror

Collection of brass hand bells

2 boxes of books including art

Quantity of glassware etc including ‘deco’

2 framed & glazed embroidery pictures

2 gilt framed mirrors

4 horse & caravan ornaments

Singer sewing machine

2 boxes of screws, nails & bolts etc

Box of old books inclucing annuals

Box of miscellaneous, clock, doorstop & shoe box
Quantity of small china animals

Box of miscellaneous including cased cutlery etc
Large Chinese fan

Oval framed nature embrodery

Box of china including Oriental some a/f

3 brass & Spelter figures 1 a/f

745
746
4T

743
7449

750
751
752
753
754
755
756
a7
758
759
760
761
762
763

TG4
765

766
767
763
769
¥7o
i
iz
i3
T4

775
776
v
7rg
77g
730
731
82
783
a4
785
786
TaT

5 magnifying glasses

Quantity of enamel pill boxes & lighters etc
Jardiniere & stand (German)

John Constable print

Embroidered fire screen

Quantity of cutlery etc (4 boxes)

2 boxes of games & puzzles

A good lot of watercolours & prints etc
Trivet, Hand pump, copper urn & Spelter figure
Quantity of china including Poole

Box of miscellaneous, trays etc

Box of glassware

Quantity of glasses

Oil on board 'Wheatfields' J.M. Pickers
Quantity of china including Royal Albert
Sealey pressure washer

Planter with floral depictions

Quantity of purses & handbags etc

Quantity of mixed china including Japanese
teasets & a mirror

2 vases & 2 jugs including Sylvac

Mixed lot of china including Staffordshire &
Wedgewood (11 items)

Tray of rulers & tape measure etc

13 books including poems & Oscar Wilde

6 ornaments including cottages, (some boxed)
4 items of pottery including Jersey

2 tea sets including Shelley & other china

3 china eggs & a Leonardo figurine

Small side table

A barometer & 2 brass candlesticks

Mixed lot of china - cups, meat platters etc
including Doulton, Aynsley & Noritake

A wooden magazine rack

Royal Doulton countess teaset alf

2 boxes of art ware including brushes etc
3 boxes of books

Quantity of miscellaneous china

Clocks & cordless phone etc

Box of miscellaneous china & glassware
2 suitcases

4 drawer metal filing cabinet

3 suitcases & a luggage trolley

Quantity of modern oils on board

Box of music CD's

A trolley magazine rack



788
739
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
793
7949
800
801
802
803
a04
805
806
807
803
209
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
a7
818
8149
820

821
|22

823
824
825
826
827
823
829
230
831

Box of books

5 prints framed & glazed including map

Box of miscellaneous inluding tile pictures
Box of books on films etc

Box of tools including spirit levels

4 framed & glazed embroidery pictures
Mabel Lucie Atwell print framed & glazed

2 boxes of lighters etc

Woods harvest jug handle a/f

3 Lustre jugs & 1 other

Mixed lot of postcards & autograph book etc
‘Limoge’ dressing table set

7 figurines

4 embroidered pictures framed & glazed
Brass magazine rack & 2 toasting forks
Oriental style vase

Quantity of glassware, carvings including 'deco’ etc
Large dining table

Electric Singer sewing machine

A trampoline

Quantity of pottery including 'Wattisfield'
Miscellaneous pottery & china including Noritake
‘Angel’ table lamp

Phillips radio dial cover a/f

An oak bureau

3 walking canes

A pine kitchen table

China & glassware including 'Ducal’ etc
Good box of china including Royal Doulton etc
Box of Dvd's & music CD's

Ottoman, sewing box & stool

Wood bound domed trunk

Box of miscellaneous china etc including Masons
& Minton

Drop leaf table

Box of miscellaneous including games, china &
glassware etc

Bedside cabinet

Briticent fan

Stool & box with contents

Blue painted blanket box

Quantity of pictures including S. Shaw
Quantity of tools inclusing saw & wrench etc
Ekco hostess royal trolley

Drop leaf table

American wall clock a/f

832
833
834

835
836

837
833

839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
843
849
850

851

852

853
854
855

856
857
858
859

860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
863
869
a7o
871
g7z

Matching comport & 3 plates by Hindastan a/f
Mixed lot of china including coffee set

4 boxes of christmas decorations

Blowtorch & gas cartridge

Sideboard

Tray, car tyre pump etc

Box of miscellaneous including purses & figurines
etc

Box of books

Box of records

Box of miscellaneous including books & hats etc
Table top swivel lamp

box of miscellaneous lamps & glassware etc
Tray of miscellaneous including china & glass
Box of Coalport revelry ware & tureens

Royal Doulton & Booths Floradora teaset
Quantity of collectable china including figurines
3 matching mirrors

Cottage scene wall plaque

Mixed lot including buckles, wooden blocks &
books etc

3 pictures including Rockingham Castle &
Guernsey

3 Royal Doulton plates including Dickens ware &
other items

Paper shredder machine

Framed & glazed work of horse & plough

Box of miscellaneous items including china &
figurines etc

bench saw
Dressing table triple mirror
Box of gravy boats etc

3 boxes of miscellaneous incluing games, china &
glassware etc

Large box of old brassware

Quantity of old brass & ships clock case
Quantity of Royal memorabilia including stamps
Box of 'The Pheonix' nespapers

Ercol chair & 2 seater sofa (no chair cushions)
6 dining chairs

Casioo keyboard & stand

6 golf clubs

3 tier telephone stand

Panasonic camcorder

2 fabric covered boxes

Box of VHS videos

Coffee table



873
ar4
g75
g7g
ar7
873
879
830
831

882
833
834
885
886
8a7

833
839
890
291
892
893

894
895
896
897
893
899
900
901
a0z
903
904
a05
906
07
903
a09
910
911
|2
913
914
a5

Wig stand & magazine rack a/f

Box of 00 gauge items including track
Large quantity of tools

Dyson vacuum cleaner

Box of photographic accessories etc
2 plant pots

Vibrapower exercise machine

4 dining chairs

Box of miscellaneous items including shoes &
keyboard etc

Old dressing table mirror with bevel edge
An armchair

Bedroom chair & another chair

Painted bedside cabinet

Painted table with drawer

Box of miscellaneous including china & Eagle
comics

Golf clubs & bag

4 plates including Aynsley

6 shipping & 1 locomotive picture
3 boxes of christmas decorations
Boxed Kingfisher oscilating fan

Box of miscellaneous tins, silver plate ware &
cutlery etc

Box of books & digital freeview box
Quantity of formular 1 & classic car books
3 drawer chest

Quantity of photographic equipment

A converted gramaphone cabinet

Hall chair

Box of mixed china including parasol

A collapsable sack barrow

Pair of hall chairs

Box of artware including paper etc

A glazed bookcase

2 stools

Stool, trolley & magazine rack
Universal cycles Plc childs bike

Box of miscellaneous including china & glass etc
Box of tools

Dressing table

2 pasting tables/boards

Pair of wardrobes

Zimmer frame & 1 other

Quantity of basket ware

Standard lamp with branch reading light

916G
97
913

919
920

921
922

923
924
925
926
927
923
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
933
939
940
941

942
943
944

945
946

947
943
949
950
951
952

953
954
955
956
957

958

Al-Ko Kober garden shredder

Garden parasol

Zimmer frame/walking aid

Foldable work bench

Quantity of pictures etc

4 plates including collectors & a trinket box

Box of miscellaneous including dolls, plates & LPs
etc

Box of china & glass

Small bedroom chair

Ladder back chair & a carver chair
Wine table

Bedside cabinet

Tray of wooden model boats etc

Pine nest of 3 tables

Circular table & a baize top table
Domed chest box

Glazed bookcase

[Iford EImo 8mm projector & accessories
2 boxes of VHS videos

Box of brass & copper items

Print of 'The emerging spirit' by Alan R
Oval mirror

Coffee table & 1 other item

Tray of incense sticks & opera fan etc
Chippendale teaset

Brass vase, quantity of glass, tankard &
candlesticks

Gibson teapot & an Italian fruit bowl! etc

2 modern oil on canvas paintings

Box of framed pictures

Box of glassware

Ornate wall mirror

Over mantle mirror

Mixed lot of china & glass etc

Mixed lot of blue & white china & glasses etc
Mixed lot of china including figures etc

Box of glassware

Quantity of gardening tools including spades &
strimmer etc

Old Victorian skipping rope & 4 old bowls
Quantity of interesting glass

4 items of retro including ashtrays
Quantity of brassware

Cased hydraulic trolley jack & quantity of oil cans
etc

Telephone & radio



959

960
961

962
963
964
965
966

967
963
969
a70
971
g7z
a73
a74

a75
g7G

a7y

a7 3
g79
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
933
939

990
991
992

993

994

995
995
997

Boxed Halifax model kit of the sailing ship New
Hampshire

Retro footstool

Box of miscellaneous items including tapestry
items

Quantity of basketware

Quantity of china including Coronationware
Quantity of wooden ornaments

Box of mixed china

Box of mixed china including figures & Royal
Commemorative ware

Vintage fire extinguisher

Vintage bicycle childs chair

2 plastic tubs

Mixed lot icluding clocks & boxes etc
Shelf of glass lids & bottles etc

Box of tureens etc

Yamaha DD-10 digital drum bank
Shelf of tools & welding unit etc
Wicker basket

Goblin teasmaid

Southern comfort, Bass & Worthington brewery
mirrors

Bang & Olafson equipment

3 framed & glazed prints

Box of gardening equipment

Bosch lawn mower

Qualcast lawn mower

Flymo lawn mower

Vintage Webb Whippet lawn mower
Quantity of glassware

3 wall plaques

Shelf full of china & wooden items
Quantity of brewery related ashtrays

Quantity of china items including figures &
Wedgewood

Quantity of miscellaneous china & silver plate
Pine planter & an oak & brass bound coal bucket

Shelf of ornaments including pands, cockerals &
Lurpak memorabelia etc

Tray of 5 items including match case & stamp box
etc

5 items of glassware including Murano style bird &
fish

Quantity of clothes patterns
Box of car manuals & 2 jigsaw puzzles

Box of cassettes & VHS videos

993
999
1000

1001
1002

1003

1004
1005
1006
1007

10038
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018

1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

1026

1027
1023
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
10338
10349

Electric Smith Corona typewriter

11 items of china including Myott & Sadler
Miscellaneous china including Goebel & Wade
Clown book shelf & tray

Modern book shelf cabinet

Vintage Vono iron bed frame with wooden head 7
fot board

2 clothes horses
Office chair
Teaset & clue & white tureen

Box of mixed china including plates & stoneware
bottle etc

Box of music CD's etc

22 items of Spode summer days dinner set
5 pictures including David Shepherd print
Vax Swift bagless vacuum cleaner

10 marine related pictures

8 framed & glazed embroderies

12 assorted pictures

13 assorted prints

8 assorted pictures

6 assorted paintings

Quantity of miscellaneous items including
decanter & plates

11 stoneware jars

5 framed & glazed maps including lincolnshire
Quantity of German art books & portfolios
Box of cookware

Box of christmas decorations

12 assorted prints

Framed & glazed Wesleyan methodist twentieth
century fund certificate

7 assorted pictures including Edwardian cricket
photo

Print of child holding a posy & letter
Box of ephemera including aviation
Pair of wall shelves

5 items of china including chargers
Large quantity of terracotta plant pots
8 assorted pictures signed

7 Lincolnshire related pictures

Retro table

Floral print firescreen

Mobility walking aid

Box of 45rpm & Lp records including Elvis
Box of embrodery pictures etc

Retro coffee table



1040
1041
1042

1043
1044

1045
1046
1047
1043
1049

1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055

1056

1057
10538

1059
1060
1061

1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067

2 golf bags with clubs
A pine wardrobe
Box of miscellaneous including silver plate teapot

3 model vans & a clown figure
Soda stream with accessories & other items

Quantity of miscellaneous china etc

5 boxed collector plates including Wedgewood
Part pottery teaset

Mixed lot including silver plated teapot

Quantity of metal ware including cobblers iron &
large wrenches etc

Leather topped stool

Quantity of picture frames

Quantity of walking sticks & step stool etc
2 garden chairs & a hammock

coax aerial cable

Tray of miscellaneous including crested ware,
porcelain clock & maple box

Box of miscellaneous including model car & Capo
De Monte plates etc

8 motoring printing plates

Quantity of glassware including a pair of
candlesticks

Part Victorian teaset & motorbike model
Crown Ducal jug, cheese dish & vase etc

Box of miscellaneous china including Royal
Winton

3 portable greenhouses (1 incomplete)

2 standard lamps

2 Imapshades, clock & a bowl

George Foreman grilling machine

Quantity of cutlery, glass bowls etc

Shelf of hard hats & shelf of Hi visibility vests



